
Rose City Grand Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: Ellis, Mike 16/5:17.783
www.RCScoringPro.com

Gas Sedan RC America (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

234306

Camou, Tom 21 59 20:19.422 19.647 17.676 18.844 219.517

Todd, Mike 32 58 19:59.097 19.365 17.605 18.742 319.430

McKune, Troy 43 58 20:05.245 6.14819.780 17.836 18.893 419.544

Ellis, Mike 14 55 20:07.750 19.561 17.414 18.681 119.398

Cluck, Lynn 55 54 20:14.293 20.195 18.506 19.547 520.188

Donavan, Richard 66 50 20:02.147 21.523 20.023 21.152 621.853

Jacko 77 0 7

Rose City Grand Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

WGT McKune Design (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

234306

Ellis, Mike 41 17 6:09.935 20.332 20.459 20.715 1

McKune, Troy 22 17 6:12.372 2.43720.305 20.611 20.834 2

Holt, Jeff 13 15 6:22.074 21.723 24.243 3

Jacobson, Russ 34 10 4:38.471 21.732 23.128 27.847 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

WGT McKune Design

Rose City Grand Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

234306

6:09.935Ellis, Mike 1 100 0 0 10017 17/369.9351.

6:12.372McKune, Troy 2 99 0 0 9917 17/372.3722.

6:22.074Holt, Jeff 3 98 0 0 9815 15/382.0743.

4:38.471Jacobson, Russ 4 97 0 0 9710 10/278.4714.

Rose City Grand Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

WGT McKune Design (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

234306

McKune, Troy 21 17 6:04.555 20.621 20.843 21.007 2

Holt, Jeff 12 17 6:15.087 10.53213.143 19.237 20.561 3

Ellis, Mike 43 14 5:10.942 20.677 21.338 21.634 1

Jacobson, Russ 34 4 1:59.056 21.452 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

WGT McKune Design

Rose City Grand Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

234306

6:12.372McKune, Troy 2 6:04.555 99 100 0 199117 17 34/736.9271.

6:09.935Ellis, Mike 1 5:10.942 100 98 0 198317 14 31/680.8772.



6:22.074Holt, Jeff 3 6:15.087 98 99 0 197215 17 32/757.1613.

4:38.471Jacobson, Russ 4 1:59.056 97 97 0 194410 4 14/397.5274.

Rose City Grand Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

WGT McKune Design (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

234306

McKune, Troy 21 17 6:07.213 20.876 21.034 21.183 2

Holt, Jeff 12 17 6:09.761 2.54820.646 21.080 21.364 3

Ellis, Mike 43 17 6:12.584 5.37120.660 20.934 21.095 1

Jacobson, Russ 34 0 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

WGT McKune Design

Rose City Grand Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

234306

6:12.372McKune, Troy 2 6:04.555 6:07.213 99 100 100 200117 17 171 34/731.7681.

6:09.935Ellis, Mike 1 5:10.942 6:12.584 100 98 98 198317 14 173 34/742.5192.

6:22.074Holt, Jeff 3 6:15.087 6:09.761 98 99 99 198215 17 172 34/744.8483.

4:38.471Jacobson, Russ 4 1:59.056 97 97 97 194410 4 4 14/397.5274.

Rose City Grand Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 Rubber Sedan (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

234306

Knudtson, Kody 21 18 6:03.132 19.158 19.481 19.647 1

Todd, Mike 12 18 6:05.425 2.29319.316 19.483 19.712 2

Getchell, Tim 33 18 6:05.464 2.33219.359 19.502 19.658 3

Leighen, Jack 44 17 6:05.242 20.502 20.825 20.968 4

Jacobson, Russ 75 17 6:17.526 12.28421.031 18.150 19.795 7

Burdick, Chad 66 9 3:27.158 21.027 18.409 6

McKee, Dana 57 0 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 Rubber Sedan

Rose City Grand Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

234306

6:03.132Knudtson, Kody 1 100 0 0 10018 18/363.1321.

6:05.425Todd, Mike 2 99 0 0 9918 18/365.4252.

6:05.464Getchell, Tim 3 98 0 0 9818 18/365.4643.

6:05.242Leighen, Jack 4 97 0 0 9717 17/365.2424.

6:17.526Jacobson, Russ 5 96 0 0 9617 17/377.5265.

3:27.158Burdick, Chad 6 95 0 0 959 9/207.1586.

0.000McKee, Dana 7 94 0 0 940 0/0.0007.



Rose City Grand Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 Rubber Sedan (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

234306

Knudtson, Kody 21 19 6:19.965 19.387 19.451 19.610 1

Getchell, Tim 32 18 6:12.421 19.154 19.655 19.918 3

Leighen, Jack 43 17 6:04.686 20.555 20.776 20.902 4

Todd, Mike 14 17 6:08.605 3.91920.079 20.335 20.626 2

Jacobson, Russ 75 16 5:53.411 20.963 17.891 19.833 7

Burdick, Chad 66 16 5:58.886 5.47520.467 17.780 19.857 6

McKee, Dana 57 0 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 Rubber Sedan

Rose City Grand Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

234306

6:03.132Knudtson, Kody 1 6:19.965 100 100 0 200118 19 37/743.0971.

6:05.464Getchell, Tim 3 6:12.421 98 99 0 197218 18 36/737.8852.

6:05.425Todd, Mike 2 6:08.605 99 97 0 196418 17 35/734.0303.

6:05.242Leighen, Jack 4 6:04.686 97 98 0 195317 17 34/729.9284.

6:17.526Jacobson, Russ 5 5:53.411 96 96 0 192517 16 33/730.9375.

3:27.158Burdick, Chad 6 5:58.886 95 95 0 19069 16 25/566.0446.

0.000McKee, Dana 7 94 94 0 18870 0/0.0007.

Rose City Grand Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 14
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 Rubber Sedan (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

234306

Getchell, Tim 31 18 6:05.251 19.089 19.440 19.696 3

Todd, Mike 12 18 6:06.068 0.81719.265 19.585 19.736 2

Leighen, Jack 43 18 6:19.005 13.75420.459 20.533 20.638 4

Burdick, Chad 64 2 0:28.653 24.012 6

Knudtson, Kody 25 0 1

McKee, Dana 56 0 5

Jacobson, Russ 77 0 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 Rubber Sedan

Rose City Grand Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

234306

6:03.132Knudtson, Kody 1 6:19.965 100 100 96 200118 19 5 37/743.0971.

6:05.464Getchell, Tim 3 6:12.421 6:05.251 98 99 100 199218 18 181 36/737.6722.

6:05.425Todd, Mike 2 6:08.605 6:06.068 99 97 99 198418 17 182 36/731.4933.



6:05.242Leighen, Jack 4 6:04.686 6:19.005 97 98 98 196317 17 183 35/743.6914.

6:17.526Jacobson, Russ 5 5:53.411 96 96 94 192517 16 7 33/730.9375.

3:27.158Burdick, Chad 6 5:58.886 28.653 95 95 97 19269 16 24 18/387.5396.

0.000McKee, Dana 7 94 94 95 18970 6 0/0.0007.

Rose City Grand Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Sportsman Electric (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

234306

Huddleston, Chris 51 17 6:23.239 21.455 21.902 22.105 1

Casey, Joe 72 16 6:14.702 22.261 22.423 22.694 3

Meyer, Jim 63 16 6:22.400 7.69822.385 22.795 23.074 2

Shatz, Grant 44 15 6:06.093 22.114 19.090 21.326 4

Grembowski, Bruce 15 14 6:08.920 26.309 22.478 25.136 5

Leeper, Matt 36 14 6:19.057 10.13724.878 23.239 25.268 7

Leeper, Jeff 27 13 6:18.323 25.703 22.931 26.264 6

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Sportsman Electric

Rose City Grand Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

234306

6:23.239Huddleston, Chris 1 100 0 0 10017 17/383.2391.

6:14.702Casey, Joe 2 99 0 0 9916 16/374.7022.

6:22.400Meyer, Jim 3 98 0 0 9816 16/382.4003.

6:06.093Shatz, Grant 4 97 0 0 9715 15/366.0934.

6:08.920Grembowski, Bruce 5 96 0 0 9614 14/368.9205.

6:19.057Leeper, Matt 6 95 0 0 9514 14/379.0576.

6:18.323Leeper, Jeff 7 94 0 0 9413 13/378.3237.

Rose City Grand Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Sportsman Electric (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

234306

Casey, Joe 71 16 6:11.389 21.806 22.336 22.680 3

Shatz, Grant 42 16 6:13.567 2.17822.264 22.586 22.830 4

Huddleston, Chris 53 16 6:19.991 8.60222.522 22.696 22.950 1

Leeper, Matt 34 14 6:00.332 25.622 21.932 24.227 7

Grembowski, Bruce 15 14 6:18.889 18.55725.995 22.175 24.988 5

Leeper, Jeff 26 9 6:21.498 26.308 23.687 6

Meyer, Jim 67 0 2



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Sportsman Electric

Rose City Grand Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

234306

6:14.702Casey, Joe 2 6:11.389 99 100 0 199116 16 32/746.0911.

6:23.239Huddleston, Chris 1 6:19.991 100 98 0 198317 16 33/763.2302.

6:06.093Shatz, Grant 4 6:13.567 97 99 0 196215 16 31/739.6603.

6:19.057Leeper, Matt 6 6:00.332 95 97 0 192414 14 28/739.3894.

6:08.920Grembowski, Bruce 5 6:18.889 96 96 0 192514 14 28/747.8095.

6:22.400Meyer, Jim 3 98 94 0 192716 16/382.4006.

6:18.323Leeper, Jeff 7 6:21.498 94 95 0 189613 9 22/759.8217.

Rose City Grand Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 11
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Sportsman Electric (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

234306

Huddleston, Chris 51 16 6:14.114 22.221 22.583 22.825 1

Casey, Joe 72 16 6:18.358 4.24422.417 22.609 22.790 3

Meyer, Jim 63 15 6:18.919 22.783 23.251 23.930 2

Leeper, Matt 34 15 6:26.440 7.52124.480 21.200 24.051 7

Leeper, Jeff 25 14 6:28.925 26.747 23.155 26.260 6

Grembowski, Bruce 16 9 5:23.443 25.794 22.451 5

Shatz, Grant 47 4 1:39.658 22.679 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Sportsman Electric

Rose City Grand Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

234306

6:23.239Huddleston, Chris 1 6:19.991 6:14.114 100 98 100 200317 16 161 33/757.3531.

6:14.702Casey, Joe 2 6:11.389 6:18.358 99 100 99 199116 16 162 32/746.0912.

6:06.093Shatz, Grant 4 6:13.567 1:39.658 97 99 94 196215 16 47 31/739.6603.

6:22.400Meyer, Jim 3 6:18.919 98 94 98 196716 153 31/761.3194.

6:19.057Leeper, Matt 6 6:00.332 6:26.440 95 97 97 194414 14 154 29/746.7725.

6:08.920Grembowski, Bruce 5 6:18.889 5:23.443 96 96 95 192514 14 96 28/747.8096.

6:18.323Leeper, Jeff 7 6:21.498 6:28.925 94 95 96 191613 9 145 23/770.4237.



Rose City Grand Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: St.Cyr, Rick 17/5:09.192
www.RCScoringPro.com

1-8 Scale Gas Blue Ribbon Auto
Body (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

234306

Wells, Andy 51 63 20:15.250 17.170 14.902 16.171 216.971

Godson, Mike 62 59 20:16.820 18.048 16.739 17.607 618.171

Udrill, Rob 83 56 20:11.011 18.229 16.789 17.692 518.224

Camou, Tom 14 46 20:12.903 17.685 17.629 17.911 318.232

St.Cyr, Richard 35 28 8:25.634 17.335 15.445 16.469 417.083

St.Cyr, Rick 46 9 4:36.632 18.004 17.755 1

McKee, Dana 77 0 7

Day, Mark 28 0 8

Rose City Grand Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Pro 10 (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

234306

Godson, Mike 11 17 6:06.194 20.241 20.622 20.906 1

Valderrama, David 32 15 6:19.389 23.961 24.119 24.442 2

Valderrama, Ivan 43 5 2:16.394 23.156 27.279 3

Wells, Andy 24 0 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Pro 10

Rose City Grand Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

234306

6:06.194Godson, Mike 1 100 0 0 10017 17/366.1941.

6:19.389Valderrama, David 2 99 0 0 9915 15/379.3892.

2:16.394Valderrama, Ivan 3 98 0 0 985 5/136.3943.

0.000Wells, Andy 4 97 0 0 970 0/0.0004.

Rose City Grand Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Pro 10 (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

234306

Godson, Mike 11 18 6:05.941 19.981 20.463 20.725 1

Valderrama, David 32 16 6:18.198 23.054 19.777 22.012 2

Valderrama, Ivan 43 6 6:37.075 36.652 34.805 3

Wells, Andy 24 0 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Pro 10

Rose City Grand Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

234306

6:06.194Godson, Mike 1 6:05.941 100 100 0 200117 18 35/732.1351.



6:19.389Valderrama, David 2 6:18.198 99 99 0 198215 16 31/757.5872.

2:16.394Valderrama, Ivan 3 6:37.075 98 98 0 19635 6 11/533.4693.

0.000Wells, Andy 4 97 97 0 19440 0/0.0004.

Rose City Grand Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Pro 10 (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

234306

Valderrama, David 31 15 6:03.664 23.450 20.183 22.425 2

Valderrama, Ivan 42 12 4:49.137 23.822 20.462 22.967 3

Godson, Mike 13 0 1

Wells, Andy 24 0 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Pro 10

Rose City Grand Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

234306

6:06.194Godson, Mike 1 6:05.941 100 100 98 200117 18 3 35/732.1351.

6:19.389Valderrama, David 2 6:18.198 6:03.664 99 99 100 199215 16 151 31/741.8622.

2:16.394Valderrama, Ivan 3 6:37.075 4:49.137 98 98 99 19735 6 122 18/686.2123.

0.000Wells, Andy 4 97 97 97 19440 4 0/0.0004.


